

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Landmark Place Cul-De-Sac

11414

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	38	LF	\$ 41.08	\$ 1,561.04
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 187.32
Total Cost			\$ 46.01	\$ 1,748.36
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	38	TF	\$ 1.17	\$ 44.46
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 5.34
Total Cost			\$ 1.31	\$ 49.80
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 1,798.16

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **5/21/2024**